NHS

Peninsula Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the Colorectal Site Specific Group

Wednesday 25t September 2019 (14:00*-17:00)
The Arundel Arms Hotel, Fore Street, Liffon

Chair: Melanie Feldman (MF)
Consultant Surgeon, Royal Cornwall Hospitals NHS Trust

*A light lunch will be served from 13:30

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

1530-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16:20

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Review of the previous meeting notes and
matters arising

AIN Pathway Update

Pelican Impact Day

TatMe

Southwest England Peer Audit & Pathway

Improvement Project

SHORT BREAK (15 minutes)

SSG/Alliance Matters

CWT- Performance Review and Updates

Patient Rep- Matters Arising

LWBC Update/ Personalised care

MF

MF/Group
Discussion

Sally Ward-Booth
Consultant Surgeon,
Torbay and South
Devon

Mark Cartmell
Consultant Surgeon,
North Devon

Paul Lidder
Consultant Surgeon,
Royal Cornwall

Mel Feldman
Consultant Surgeon,
Royal Cornwall

Alex Atkins
Cancer Performance
Manager, RDE

PR

CNS/ Project lead
update
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16:20-16:40 Bowel Prep Group Discussion

16:40-Close Trust Updates/ AOB Group Discussion

-END-
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