

Peninsula Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the Colorectal Site Specific Group

Wednesday 25th September 2019 (14:00*-17:00) The Arundel Arms Hotel, Fore Street, Lifton

Chair: Melanie Feldman (MF)

Consultant Surgeon, Royal Cornwall Hospitals NHS Trust

*A light lunch will be served from 13:30

AGENDA

14:00-14:10	Welcome and Introductions	MF
14:10-14:30	Review of the previous meeting notes and matters arising	MF/Group Discussion
14:10-14:30	AIN Pathway Update	Sally Ward-Booth Consultant Surgeon, Torbay and South Devon
14:30-14:50	Pelican Impact Day	Mark Cartmell Consultant Surgeon, North Devon
14:50-15:10	TatMe	Paul Lidder Consultant Surgeon, Royal Cornwall
15:10-15:30	Southwest England Peer Audit & Pathway Improvement Project	Mel Feldman Consultant Surgeon, Royal Cornwall
1530-15:45	SHORT BREAK (15 minutes)	
15:45-16:00	SSG/Alliance Matters	
	CWT- Performance Review and Updates	Alex Atkins Cancer Performance Manager, RDE
16:00-16:10	Patient Rep- Matters Arising	PR
16:10-16:20	LWBC Update/ Personalised care	CNS/ Project lead update

THIS MEETING IS SPONSORED BY SERVIER AND KYOWA KIRIN WITH NO INPUT AS TO THE EDUCATIONAL CONTENT



Peninsula Cancer Alliance

16:20-16:40Bowel PrepGroup Discussion16:40-CloseTrust Updates/ AOBGroup Discussion

-END-

THIS MEETING IS SPONSORED BY SERVIER AND KYOWA KIRIN WITH NO INPUT AS TO THE EDUCATIONAL CONTENT

PCA Colorectal SSG Meeting Agenda-DRAFT Wednesday 25th September 2019

Page 2 of 2